

CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN EQUITY

FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 30 JUNE 2020

Group	Note	Share capital RM'000	Non-distributable	Distributable	Total attributable to owners of the parent RM'000	Non- controlling interests RM'000	Total equity RM'000
			Exchange translation reserve RM'000	Retained earnings RM'000			
Balance as at 1 July 2019		95,147	39	115,206	210,392	31,733	242,125
Profit for the financial year		–	–	30,114	30,114	15,197	45,311
Foreign currency translation		–	117	–	117	78	195
Total comprehensive income		–	117	30,114	30,231	15,275	45,506
Transactions with owners							
Dividend paid	29	–	–	(12,960)	(12,960)	–	(12,960)
Dividend paid to non-controlling interest of a subsidiary	8(f)	–	–	–	–	(6,874)	(6,874)
Balance as at 30 June 2020		95,147	156	132,360	227,663	40,134	267,797
Balance as at 1 July 2018		95,147	18	112,256	207,421	29,732	237,153
Profit for the financial year		–	–	19,037	19,037	8,037	27,074
Foreign currency translation		–	21	–	21	14	35
Re-measurement of defined benefit liability		–	–	113	113	–	113
Total comprehensive income		–	21	19,150	19,171	8,051	27,222
Transactions with owners							
Dividend paid	29	–	–	(16,200)	(16,200)	–	(16,200)
Dividend paid to non-controlling interest of a subsidiary	8(f)	–	–	–	–	(6,050)	(6,050)
Balance as at 30 June 2019		95,147	39	115,206	210,392	31,733	242,125

The accompanying notes form an integral part of the financial statements.